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_____________

Т.В.Васильева

	
	
	207
	307
	407с
	

	Понедельник  19
	8.30-10.00
	практика
	практика
	практика
	

	
	10.10-11.40
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00-13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	13.40-15.10
	
	
	
	

	
	15.15-.16.45
	
	
	
	

	
	16.55-18.25
	
	
	
	

	Вторник  20
	8.30-10.00
	практика
	практика
	практика
	

	
	10.10-11.40
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00-13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	13.40-15.10
	
	
	
	

	
	15.15-.16.45
	
	
	
	

	
	16.55-18.25
	
	
	
	

	Среда 21
	8.30-10.00
	практика
	практика
	практика
	

	
	10.10-11.40
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00-13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	13.40-15.10
	
	
	
	

	
	15.15-.16.45
	
	
	
	

	
	16.55-18.25
	
	
	
	

	Четверг 22
	8.30-10.00
	практика
	
	практика
	

	
	10.10-11.40
	
	Культурология (Вазанкова) 118
	
	

	
	12.00-13.30
	
	БЖД (Косенко) 122
	
	

	
	13.40-15.10
	
	Физ-ра (Лядский)


	Эконом организ (Абрамова) 107
	

	
	15.15-.16.45
	
	
	
	

	
	16.55-18.25
	
	
	
	

	Пятница  23
	8.30-10.00
	практика
	практика
	практика
	

	
	10.10-11.40
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00-13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	13.40-15.10
	 
	
	
	

	
	15.15-.16.45
	
	
	
	

	
	16.55-18.25
	
	
	
	

	Субб.24
	8.30-10.00
	1 п/г психол 4 часа
	практика
	Физ-ра (Лядский)


	

	
	10.10-11.40
	Демьяненко 304
	
	Физ-ра (Лядский)


	

	
	12.00-13.30
	                         2 п/г психол 4 часа
	
	
	

	
	15.15-.16.45
	                         Демьяненко 304
	
	
	


